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Lender Name City State Phone Email/Website 
Micro Lenders 

    

The Alliance Houston TX 713-776-4700 ext. 121 smallbusinesshelp@thealliancetx.org 

LiftFund Houston TX 281-612-1816 houston.liftfund.com 

PeopleFund Houston TX 346-200-5871 peoplefund.org 

Traditional Lenders 
    

Amegy Bank Houston TX 713-232-1543 amegybank.com 

Amerant Bank Houston TX 713-331-4292 amerantbank.com 

Ameris Bank Houston TX 281-384-2595 amerisbank.com 

BancorpSouth Houston TX 346-226-3262 bancorpsouth.com 

Bank of America Houston TX 713-247-6078 bankofamerica.com 

Bank of Houston Houston TX 713-497-1506 bohbank.com 

Bank of Texas Houston TX 713-578-3643 bankoftexas.com 

Bank OZK Houston TX 281-999-9106 ozk.com/business 

Cadence Bank Houston TX 713-871-4171 cadencebank.com 

Capital One Houston TX 713-212-5190 capitalone.com 

Celtic Bank Houston TX 877-278-4431 celticbank.com 

Central Bank Houston TX 713-703-5329 cbhou.com 

Comerica Bank Houston TX 713-507-7876 comerica.com 

Commercial Bank of 
Texas 

Houston TX 936-633-5806 cbtx.com 

East West Bank Houston TX 713-414-3578 eastwestbank.com 

Enterprise Bank & 
Trust 

Houston TX 281-660-0777 enterprisebank.com 

First Service Credit 
Union 

Houston TX 713-676-8950 fscu.com 

First State Bank Houston TX 979-265-2511 fsboftx.com 

Frost Bank Houston TX 210-220-4893 frostbank.com 

Golden Bank Houston TX 713-596-6916 goldenbank-na.com 

Hancock Whitney 
Bank 

Houston TX 713-951-7187 hancockwhitney.com 

Hanmi Bank Houston TX 281-217-2191 hanmi.com 
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HBDi Houston TX 713-845-2400 hbdi.org 

Home Bank Houston TX 504-378-3505 home24bank.com 
Independent Bank Houston TX 713-335-8739 independent-bank.com 

JPMorgan Chase Houston TX 713-262-0331 chase.com 

Lone Star Bank Houston TX 713-358-9422 lsbtexas.com 

Metro City Bank Houston TX 832-844-3880 metrocitybank.bank 

Midwest Regional 
Bank 

Houston TX 281-305-7777 https://www.mwrbank.com/ 

PeopleFund Houston TX 346-200-5871 peoplefund.org 
Plains Capital Bank Houston TX 713-749-8125 plainscapital.com 

Plains State Bank Houston TX 713-559-6807 psbplains.com 

PNC Bank Houston TX 713-966-2379 pnc.com 

PrimeWay FCU Houston TX 713-799-6319 primewayfcu.com 

Prosperity Bank Houston TX 936-825-7030 prosperitybankusa.com 

Ready Capital Houston TX 713-589-2127 readycapital.com 

Regions Bank Houston TX 469-608-2674 regions.com/small-business 

Security State Bank & 
Trust  

Bee Cave TX 512-263-1600 ssbtexas.com 

Simmons Bank Houston TX 501-244-1453 simmonsbank.com 
Southwestern 
National  

Houston TX 713-995-3230 swnbk.com 

Stellar Bank Houston TX 281-894-3224 stellar.bank 
Sunflower Bank Houston TX 469-666-6706 sunflowerbank.com 

Texas Advantage 
Community Bank 

Houston TX 281-997-7715 texasadvantagecommunitybank.com 

Texas Capital Bank Houston TX 512-305-4074 texascapitalbank.com 

Texas Citizens Bank Houston TX 713-948-5794 citizensbanktx.com 

Texas Dow Employee 
CU 

Houston TX 800-839-1154 tdecu.org 

Texas Gulf Bank Houston TX 713-248-5890 texasgulfbank.com 

The Mint National 
Bank 

Houston TX 281-359-6468 themint.bank 

Third Coast Bank Houston TX 713-960-1300 tcbssb.com 

TruFund Houston TX 504-293-5526 trufund.org 

Truist Bank Houston TX 770-633-5855 truist.com 

Trustmark National 
Bank 

Houston TX 281-315-1129 trustmark.com 

United Community 
Bank 

Houston TX 413-336-4441 ucbi.com 

United Midwest 
Savings Bank 

Panama City FL 850-249-6886 umwsb.com 

Unity National Bank Houston TX 281-835-2402 unitybanktexas.com 

Velocity Bank Houston TX 281-900-3212 velocitycu.com 

Veritex Community 
Bank 

Houston TX 713-275-8546 veritexbank.com 

Wallis Bank Houston TX 713-935-3723 wallisbank.com 

Wells Fargo Bank Houston TX 832-763-1873 wellsfargo.com 
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CDCs Houston TX 
  

Capital CDC Houston TX 936-931-2022 capitalcdc.com 

Community CDC Houston TX 713-457-1650 communitybusinessfinance.com 

Greater Texas CDC Houston TX 832-544-6616 getcdc.org 

Houston-Galveston 
Area Local CDC 

Houston TX 855-364-2516 hgaldc.com 

LiftFund Houston TX 281-612-1806 houston.liftfund.com 

Lone Star State 
Capital CDC 

Houston TX 713-845-2408 hbdi.org 

North Texas CDC Houston TX 281-794-0065 northtexascdc.com 

SE Texas Economic 
Development 
Foundation  

Houston TX 409-924-7544 setedf.org 

PeopleFund Houston TX 888-222-0017 Peoplefund.org 

SBICs Houston TX 
  

Genesis Park Houston TX 713-299-5517 genesis-park.com 

Main Street Capital 
Corporation 

Houston TX 713-350-6039 mainstcapital.com 

Stellus Capital Houston TX 713-292-5414 stelluscapital.com 
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